XS BROKERS

XS

SPECIALTY
BROKERAGE

RECENT soLecteons

ALWAYS

Responsive

Service Driven
Agent Centric
Industry Experts
Deep Market Access
Broad Capabilities

National Reach

v
XSSB is an affiliate of ‘SBROKERS‘

www.xsbrokers.com

BINDING AUTHORITY - NORTH

ACCOUNT

Real Estate Development Prop

Convenient Store
Concessionaire

Mobile Truck Vendor
Restaurant w/ Catering
LRO

Apartments

LINE OF COV

GL

GL/LL

GL

GL

GL/LL
GL/Prop
GL/Wind/Prop

LIMITS

$1M/$2M

$IM/$2M LL $1IM/$2M
$IM/$2M

$1M/$2M

$IM/$2M LL $IM/$2M
$1M/$2M/$640K TIV
$1IM/$2M/$600K TIV

BROKERAGE PROPERTY - NORTH

ACCOUNT

Single Item - Liquid
Extraction Equipment
Dwlg Schedule NY
Coastal Hotel RI
Building Reno

Res Condos Frame CT
Electroplating Co CT
Franchised Hotel CT
Res Condos NY
Medical Office NY

LINE OF COV
BPP

Bldg Cov

Bldg/BlI

Builder's Risk

Ex Prop (x$5M Primary)
Bldgs/BI/BPP
Bldgs/BI/BPP
Bldg/BI/BPP

Bldgs/BI/BPP/
TIB - Primary Layer on
TIV of $51.7M

LIMITS
$2,669,084 TIV

$6,432,560 TIV
$2,435,000 TIV
$2,900,000 TIV
$9,595,827 TIV
$5,400,000 TIV
$10,500,000 TIV
$2,825,000 TIV
$25,000,000 TIV

(s connecl DD O

PREMIUM

$500
$4,332
$375
$560
$4,743
$2,975
$3,817

PREMIUM
$32,029

$19,297
$11,883
$7883
$25,000
$26,650
$31,021
$14,973
$117.310



